UNIFIED

NOVATO ADULT SCHOOL

New students must:

Register and take the CASAS Test
Returning Students must:

Take CASAS Test (if longer than 6 month)
All Students must:

Take CASAS Assessment at end of year

REGISTRATION AND TESTING DATES
SPRING 2023

Meonday, Feb, 9, 2023 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm rm 21

Classes Begin:

Monday, Feb. 13, 2023 9:30 am - 11:30 - the office

Thursday, Feb. 16,2023 | 9:30 am - 11:30 - the office Jan. 3’ 2023
Tuesday, Feb. 28, 2023 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm rm. 21 LaSt day OF ClaSS
Wednesday, Mar. 1, 2023 | %:30 am - 11:30 am - the office May 25’ 2023
Friday, Mar. 3, 2023 12:00 pm - 2:30 pm - the office

Menday, Mar. 6, 2023 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm rm. 21

Tuesday, Mar. 28 , 2023 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm rm 21 No class:

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 | 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm rm 21

Jan. 16-17,2023

Thursday, Apr. 6, 2023 9:30 am - 11:30 am - the office

Tuesday, Apr. 18, 2023 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm rm. 21 FEb' 20 i 24’ 2023
Friday, Apr. 28, 2023 9:30 am - 11:30 am - the office April 10-14, 2023
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 9:30 am - 11:30 am - the office

Monday, May 8, 2023 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm rm. 21

Friday, May 12, 2023 11:00 am - 1:30 pm - the office

Monday, May 22, 2023 9:30 am - 11:30 am - the office

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm rm. 21

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 | 930 am - 11:30 am - the office

Thursday, June 1, 2023 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm room 21

Friday, Jun@ aﬂ Ce E’_@d 11:30 am - the office

Monday, June 5, 2023 9:30 am - 11:30 am - the office

720 Diablo Ave, Novato, CA 94947  415-493-4314



